
BERATUNGSTAGE
FINANZIERUNG UND  
FÖRDERKREDITE

www.lfa.de

Beratungsgespräche für 
Unternehmen und  
Gründungsinteressierte

von LfA Förderbank Bayern und  
HWK Niederbayern-Oberpfalz

Termine
24.01.2023
21.03.2023
23.05.2023
25.07.2023
26.09.2023 
28.11.2023

Veranstaltungsort
HWK Niederbayern-Oberpfalz
Am Lurzenhof 10 b
84036 Landshut

Kontakt
Michaela Kruse
Tel. 0871 / 50 51 23




